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CRUISER 46



WIR BEI BAVARIA BAUEN NICHT NUR YACHTEN – WIR  
MIT ECHTER DEUTSCHER INGENIEURSKUNST. MIT  
100 % MADE IN GERMANY. FÜR DIE GLÜCK  LICHSTEN



VERWIRKLICHEN TRÄUME. MIT LEIDENSCHAFT. 
ABSOLUTER LIEBE ZUM DETAIL. UND DAS ZU  
MOMENTE IHRES LEBENS.

AT BAVARIA WE DON’T JUST BUILD YACHTS – WE MAKE DREAMS COME TRUE. PASSIONATELY, WITH REAL GERMAN ENGINEERING,  
WITH ABSOLUTE ATTENTION TO DETAIL AND ALWAYS 100% MADE IN GERMANY. FOR THE HAPPIEST TIMES OF YOUR LIFE.



BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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QUALITÄT
Erfahrung, Präzision, Hingabe und modernste  
Technologien sorgen dafür, dass jede BAVARIA 
Yacht absolut perfekt wird.

QUALITY Experience, precision, dedication  
and advanced technology ensure that every 
BAVARIA yacht is absolute perfection.

FASZINATION
Einfach loslassen: Wir geben jeden Tag unser  
Allerbestes, damit Sie die schönsten Momente 
auf dem Wasser genießen können.

FASCINATION Just let go – we give our very 
best every day so that you can have the best 
times on the water.

KOMFORT
Alle Yachten von BAVARIA zeichnen sich durch 
ein cleveres Raumkonzept, hochwertige 
Materialien und intelligente Detaillösungen aus.

COMFORT All BAVARIA yachts are characterized 
by a clever layout, high-quality materials and 
thoughtful attention to detail.

SICHERHEIT
Mehrfach sicher: extreme Stabilität durch Verschraubung 
und extra Verklebung von Deck und Rumpf, Sicherheitsglas 
bei den Aufbaufenstern.

SAFETY Safety all around – deck and hull screwed and glued 
together for extreme stability, safety glass for windows.

MEHRWERT
Einfach mehr drin: sowohl in der Grundausstattung  
dank unseres BAVARIA Enhanced Standard als auch 
beim weltweiten Servicenetz.

ADDED VALUE Simply more – from the basic equipment 
that complies with our BAVARIA Enhanced Standard to 
our worldwide service network.
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FÜR 100 % PURE FREUDE.
100 % MADE IN GERMANY.

Präzision ist alles: Jedes noch so kleine Detail wird 
millimetergenau eingesetzt.  
Precision is everything – every little detail is exact 
down to the last millimetre.

Eine BAVARIA Yacht ist das perfekte Zusammenspiel vieler Komponenten. Im Mittelpunkt: das umfassende  
Know-how deutscher Ingenieurskunst. Eine Kunst, die auf eine lange, erfolgreiche Tradition im Bootsbau  
zurückblickt. Heute ist es möglich, all dieses Wissen mit einem Höchstmaß an Präzision und Qualität umzu- 
setzen. Mit besten Materialien, bester Ausrüstung und bester Handwerkskunst entsteht etwas, das jede  
BAVARIA ausmacht: die Freude am Yachting.

Produktmanager, Ingenieure, Designer und Bootsbauer: 
Wir sind ein eingespieltes Team.  
Product managers, engineers, designers and boat builders – 
we are a well-coordinated team.

100% MADE IN GERMANY. FOR 100% PURE JOY.
A BAVARIA yacht is the perfect interaction of many elements. Everything is built around the extensive expertise  
of German engineering. It is an art that looks back on a long and successful tradition in boat building. Today it  
is possible to implement all this knowledge with a high degree of precision and quality. We make use of the best  
materials, the best equipment and exquisite craftsmanship to create something that is the essence of every  
BAVARIA: the joy of yachting.

IM HERZEN VON DEUTSCHLAND 
IN THE HEART OF GERMANY 

ÜBER 35 JAHRE ERFAHRUNG 
IM YACHTBAU 
OVER 35 YEARS OF  
EXPERIENCE

MOTIVIERTE PROFIS 
MOTIVATED PROFESSIONALS

600

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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Die Jury sagte: „European Yacht of the Year 2015“. Wir sagen: kein Wunder. Denn kaum eine Segelyacht in 
dieser Klasse bietet mehr Komfort, mehr Raum, auf Wunsch mehr Luxus und ist obendrein noch so einfach 
im Handling. Ein Clou: Wer aus der 3-Kabinen-Version vier Kabinen machen möchte, kann mit wenigen Hand-
griffen aus der riesigen Vorschiffkabine zwei kleinere machen. Clever und innovativ – wie alles von BAVARIA.

CLEVER SOLUTIONS IN EACH AREA – THE BAVARIA CRUISER 46. 
The jury said: “European Yacht of the Year 2015”. We say: that comes as no surprise! That is because you 
would be hard pressed to find another sailing yacht in its class that offers more space, more comfort, more 
luxury if you want it, and is also this easy to handle. One special feature: if you would like to make 4 cabins 
out of the 3-cabin version, the huge forward cabin can be transformed into two smaller cabins in just a few 
steps. Clever and innovative – like everything from BAVARIA.

CLEVERE LÖSUNGEN  
IN JEDEM BEREICH –  
DIE BAVARIA CRUISER 46.

2 Kabinen – 2 cabins

3 Kabinen – 3 cabins

4 Kabinen – 4 cabins

5 Kabinen – 5 cabins 

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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1 XXL-Badeplattform
XXL-bathing platform

3 GPS-Plotter
GPS plotter

4 Gennakerwinschen
Gennaker winches

5 Ausklappbarer XXL-Cockpittisch
Foldable XXL-cockpit table

2 Doppelradsteuerung
Twin steering wheel 

6 Genuawinschen
Genoa winches

7 Rumpffenster
Hull windows

8 Fallwinschen
Halyard winches

9 Relingsdurchstieg
Rail gate

10 Großschotsystem
Mainsheet system

11 Flush-Luken
Flush hatches

12 Genuaschienen
Genoa tracks

13 Ankerkasten
Anchor locker

14 Bugrolle für Anker
Bow roller for anchor

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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GEBAUT UM ZU  
BEGEISTERN.

BUILT TO ENTHRAL. 
With all our CRUISERS, sailing pleasure is, of course, our number one concern.  
But our yachts offer much more than that. On board you will also find func-
tionality and luxury. This ensures that you have the pleasure of the utmost 
spaciousness in all our models – and in addition, all the modern conveniences 
to meet your every need.

Natürlich steht bei jeder unserer CRUISER der Segelspaß im Vordergrund.  
Aber unsere Yachten bieten noch wesentlich mehr. Mit an Bord: Funktionalität 
und Luxus. So genießen Sie in allen Modellen ein Maximum an Raum. Plus 
Ausstattungen, die keine Wünsche offen lassen. 

ALLES BEGINNT  
MIT GUTEM DESIGN.

IT ALL STARTS WITH A GOOD DESIGN.
All our CRUISER yachts are developed as a close col-
laboration between our product managers, our boat 
builders and our design team. Their knowledge of de-
cades of experience, countless races and customer 
feedback are incorporated into the overall design of 
each BAVARIA yacht.

Die Entwicklung aller CRUISER Yachten ist eine  
enge Zusammenarbeit unserer Produktmanager,  
unserer Bootsbauer und unseres Designteams. Ihre 
jahrzehntelangen Erfahrungen, unzählige Regatten 
und das Feedback unserer Kunden fließen ein in das 
Gesamtdesign einer jeden BAVARIA Yacht.
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FREUNDE. FAMILIE. 
UND JEDE MENGE  
FREIHEIT.
FRIENDS. FAMILY. AND LOTS OF FREEDOM.
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SCHÖN GROSS  
UND SCHÖN SCHNELL.
Die BAVARIA CRUISER 46 bietet nichts anderes als Segelfreude pur. Ob mit 
guten Freunden oder der Familie. Neben allem Komfort an Bord, bietet 
die CRUISER 46 nämlich noch ein großes Plus: ein angenehmes Maß an 
Performance. Gepaart mit Sicherheit.

Dafür sorgen die doppelten Ruderblätter des Bootes. Mit ihnen spürt man die 
Segelfreude bei sämtlichen Bedingungen und auf allen Kursen. Im riesigen 
Cockpitbereich kann man sich so auch mal bei höherer Geschwindigkeit den 
Wind um die Nase wehen lassen. Die CRUISER 46 liegt stabil im Wasser.

VERY BIG AND VERY FAST.
The BAVARIA CRUISER 46 offers nothing but pure sailing pleasure, 
shared with close friends or family. In addition to all the comforts on 
board, the CRUISER 46 offers yet another big plus: a healthy dose of 
performance, coupled with safety. 

This is ensured by the boat’s double rudder blades. With these you can 
experience the pleasure of sailing in all conditions and on all courses. 
In the huge cockpit area you can sometimes also let the wind blow your 
hair back at higher speeds. The CRUISER 46 is stable in the water.

Sicher steuern, genussvoll segeln. Navigate with safety, sail with pleasure. Zur Ruhe kommen. Die CRUISER 46 macht es einem leicht.  
Find some peace – the CRUISER 46 makes it easy. 
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Frühstück, Lunch, Dinner: kein Problem am großen  
Cockpitttisch. Breakfast, lunch or dinner – eating  
together is a pleasure around the large cockpit table.

DIE ZEIT FÜR  
EINEN MOMENT ANHALTEN.

Lassen Sie es sich an Bord der BAVARIA CRUISER 46 so richtig gut gehen. Die Voraussetzungen 
sind perfekt. Die riesige Badeplattform lädt ein zum Schwimmen, Sonnenbaden, Chillen oder 
einfach nur zum Zeit-Genießen. Der Cockpitbereich ist Zentrum des Decklebens: Hier trifft man 
sich an den großen L-förmigen Bänken.

TIME TO PAUSE FOR A MOMENT.
Aboard the BAVARIA CRUISER 46 you can just let everything go. She is designed for this – the huge 
bathing platform is ideal for swimming, sunbathing, chilling out or just enjoying doing nothing. The 
cockpit area is the centre of life on deck – here you all get together on the large L-shaped benches.

VPP Segelleistung bei 16 kn wahrer  
Windgeschwindigkeit; Tiefkiel 2,10 m.  
VPP sail performance at 16 kn true wind 
speed; deep keel 2.10 m.

17                



DIE CRUISER 46 STYLE: 
SCHÖNES NOCH  
SCHÖNER GEMACHT.
THE CRUISER 46 STYLE: BEAUTIFUL MADE BREATHTAKING.

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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MEHR STYLE PASST 
AUF KEINE YACHT.

Da geht man gern unter Deck. Die BAVARIA CRUISER 46 Style besticht duch luxuriöses Interieurdesign: 
beste Materialien, bequeme Polster, klassisch-geschmackvolles Ambiente, dazu jede Menge Licht. 
Plus der Möglichkeit der Individualisierung: zum Beispiel bei der Holzfarbe, beim Fußboden und der Wahl 
der Polster. Ganz wie es Ihnen gefällt.

THERE IS NO OTHER YACHT QUITE AS STYLISH.
You will love spending time below deck. The BAVARIA CRUISER 46 Style takes your breath away with her 
luxurious interior design – the best materials, comfortable upholstery, classically elegant ambience  
and plenty of light. Plus the possibility of customisation – for example in the colour of wood, the floor and 
the choice of upholstery. Whatever you desire.

Praktisch: Der Salontisch ist elektrisch absenkbar.  
A practical feature: the coffee table lowers electrically. 

Super schön, super bequem, super einladend.  
Truly beautiful, truly comfortable, truly welcoming.

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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FÜR FREUNDE VON  
ERSTKLASSIGEM DESIGN.
Die BAVARIA CRUISER 46 Style macht ihrem Namen alle Ehre. Auch was die Pantry betrifft. Oder sollten 
wir besser sagen: Designerküche? Viel Stauraum, sorgfältig ausgewählte Materialien und indirekte 
Beleuchtung machen diesen Ort zu etwas ganz Besonderem. Schönes Holz in Kombination mit Edelstahl 
lässt einen fast vergessen, dass man auf einer Yacht ist. 

FOR PEOPLE WHO LOVE FIRST-CLASS DESIGN.
The BAVARIA CRUISER 46 Style lives up to her name. This also applies to the galley, or should we rather 
say her designer kitchen? Plenty of storage space, carefully selected materials and indirectlighting 
make this area something quite special. Beautiful wood in combination with stainless steel will make 
you almost forget that you are on a yacht.

Weinkühler, Kühl- und Gefrierschrank aus Edelstahl. 
Wine cooler, refrigerator and freezer – all in stainless steel.

Hochwertig wie alles: die Küchenarbeitsplatte. 
Top quality, like everything else: the kitchen worktop.

 

Dreiflammiger Gasherd für mehrere Gänge.  
A three-burner gas stove to prepare several courses.
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AN LAND WÄREN  
ES 5 STERNE.
Suite beschreibt am besten den Komfort der Eignerkabine. Ein Kingsize-Bett, wohlige Beleuchtung 
und die Wahl des Holzes verströmen Luxus pur. Fast selbstverständlich: das eigene Badezimmer und 
die separate Dusche. Man hat sein eigenes Reich – und das ist bestens ausgestattet. 

ASHORE THIS WOULD BE 5-STAR.
“Suite” best describes the comfort of the master’s cabin. A king-size bed, cozy lighting and the 
choice of wood exude pure luxury. A private bathroom and separate shower is almost to be expected. 
This is your private realm – and it is well equipped.

Alles vom Feinsten – auch im Badezimmer.  
Only the best will do – even in the bathroom. 

Gefällt jedem: Kingsize-Komfort. 
Everybody loves king-size comfort. 

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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AUCH STYLISH: IN DER  
KLASSISCHEN AUSFÜHRUNG.

Genauso überzeugend wie die Style-Variante, nur anders ausgestattet: die gemütliche 
Lounge im Salon. Mit viel natürlichem Licht durch die zahlreichen Deckenluken und vielen 
edlen Materialien in allen Bereichen des Raums.

ALSO STYLISH: THE CLASSIC DESIGN. 
The luxurious lounge in the saloon is just as impressive as the “Style” version, but 
with a different design. There are lots of deck hatches to let in plenty of natural 
light – and exquisite materials throughout.

Groß, edel und unheimlich bequem. 
Large, luxurious and incredibly comfortable.

Unter dem Tisch verbirgt sich ein extra Staufach: für Laptop, 
Karten, Bücher, o. Ä. Concealed underneath the table is an addi-
tional storage compartment for laptop, charts, books or the like.

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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AUCH TAGSÜBER 
EIN ECHTER TRAUM.
Nach einem schönen Tag wartet eine erholsame Nacht. Zur Ruhe kommt 
man in traumhaftem, wohligem Ambiente und Design: Edelstes Holz und 
hochwertige Oberflächen bestimmen die Suite, bei der sich jeder Eigner 
wie in einem Sterne-Hotel fühlt.

A DREAM COME TRUE BY DAY TOO.
After a great day, enjoy a good night’s rest – in a cosy ambience with 
wonderful interior design. The suite is decorated with finest wood and 
premium materials, making every owner feel like they’re staying at a 
luxury hotel.

Die Gästekabine achtern: auch hier muss man auf nichts verzichten. 
The aft cabin for guests: with everything they could need.

29                



1

3

2

4

FEATURES DELUXE.

XXL-Badeplattform mit edlem Teakholz belegt.  
Huge bathing platform covered with precious teak.

1) Bugstrahlruder SE 100, elektrisch inkl. Betriebsbatterie. Bow thruster SE 100, electrical incl. drive battery. 2) Die Composit  
Sportsteuerräder. The composite sport steering wheels. 3) Hervorragende Segeleigenschaften. Outstanding sailing characteristics.  
4) Blick auf den geräumigen Cockpitbereich. View of the spacious cockpit area.

DELUXE FEATURES.

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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Doppelte Ruderblätter für Perfomance – und Sicherheit.  
Double rudders for performance – and safety.

5) Die elektrische Ankerwinde mit Handfernbedienung. The electric windlass with  
handheld remote control. 6) Rollmastsystem inkl. Großsegel mit UV-Schutz. Mast  
furling system incl. a furling sail with UV protection. 7) Fühlt sich gut an, sieht gut aus:  
das hochwertige Teakdeck. It feels as good as it looks – the high-quality teak deck.
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Salon im Luxus-Style: mit LED-Ambiente-Beleuchtung.  
Saloon in luxury style – with LED ambient lighting.

1) Der edle Weinkühlschrank. The classy wine cooler. 2) Für mehr Tageslicht – die großen Panoramafenster.  
For extra natural light – the large panoramic windows. 3) Toploader-Kühlschrank. Top-loader refrigerator.  
4) Separate Duschen in beiden Achterkabinen. Separate showers in both aft cabins.

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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Liebe zum Detail ist gutes, altes Handwerk. Zumindest bei BAVARIA YACHTS.  
Unter Verwendung bester Materialien. Von der Holzleiste aus Massivholz bis  
zum kompletten Innenausbau wird alles in unserer eigenen Werkstatt gefertigt. 
Jedes Holzteil wird auf einer eigenen Lackierstraße bis zu sechs Mal lackiert.  
Wo? Bei uns in der Werft. Im beschaulichen Giebelstadt. Also: Made in Germany. 
Und zwar mittendrin. Kommen Sie doch mal vorbei.

THE BENEFIT OF QUALITY IS THAT YOU SENSE IT IMMEDIATELY.
Attention to detail is simply good old-fashioned craftsmanship – at least here at BAVARIA 
YACHTS, where we use only the best materials. Everything, from the solid wood battens to 
the entire interior, is made in our own workshop. Each wooden part receives up to six layers 
of varnish on its own varnish production line. Where? Right here in our shipyard, in the 
peaceful city of Giebelstadt. That means: Made in Germany right in the heart of the country. 
We would love you to come and visit us.

DER VORTEIL VON QUALITÄT:  
MAN SPÜRT SIE SOFORT.

Weil Kleinigkeiten den Unterschied machen: Handarbeit im 
wahrsten Sinne. Because small details make a big difference: 
craftsmanship in the truest sense.

Jahrzehntelange Erfahrung, die jeden Tag ein bisschen  
größer wird. Decades of experience that grows a little  
every day.
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TECHNISCHE DATEN CRUISER 46
TECHNICAL DATA OF THE CRUISER 46

14,27 m

13,60 m

12,94 m

4,35 m

2,10 m

1,73 m

12 600 kg

3 490 kg

D2-55

41 kW

210 l

360 l

3 – 3

3 oder 4 / 3 or 4

3

2

1

6

6 oder 8 / 6 or 8

2,05 m

108 m2

20,75 m

Gesamtlänge / Length overall

Länge Rumpf / Length hull

Länge Wasserlinie / Length waterline

Gesamtbreite / Beam overall

Tiefgang Gusseisenkiel (ca.), Standard  / Draught cast iron keel (approx.), standard

Tiefgang Gusseisenkiel als Flachkiel (ca.) , Option / Draught cast iron keel as shallow keel (approx.), option

Leergewicht (ca.) / Unloaded weight (approx.)

Ballast (ca.) / Ballast (approx.)

Motor, Volvo Penta mit Saildrive  / Engine, Volvo Penta with saildrive

Motorleistung / Engine power

Treibstofftank (ca.) / Fuel tank (approx.)

Wassertank (ca.), Standard / Water tank (approx.), standard

Kabinen – Badezimmer, Standard / Cabins – bathrooms, standard

Anzahl Kabinen / No. of cabins

Anzahl Badezimmer / No. of bathrooms

Duscheinrichtungen, Standard / Showers, standard

Separate Duschkabine / Shower cabin

Betten, Standard / Berths, standard

Betten / Berths

Stehhöhe im Salon (ca.) / Height in saloon (approx.)

Großsegel und Rollfock (ca.), Standard  / Mainsail and furling jib (approx.), standard

Masthöhe über Wasserlinie (ca.)  / Height of mast above waterline (approx.)

46'8"

44'6"

42'5"

14'3"

6'9"

5'7"

27 778 lbs

7 694 lbs

55 hp

55 gal

95 gal

6'7"

1.163 sq ft

68'1"

BAVARIA YACHTS – CRUISER 46
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4-KABINEN-VERSION 
4-CABIN VERSION

Im Vorschiff befindet sich die große, luxuriöse Eigner- 
kabine, die man mit wenigen Handgriffen mittels  
eines innovativen Flexschotts teilen kann. Aus einer  
riesigen werden so zwei große Kabinen. Noch ein Luxus: 
beide Achterkabinen verfügen jeweils über ein Bad.

EVERY BERTH A FOUR-POSTER BED.
In the bow there is a large, luxurious master’s cabin 
that can be divided by means of an innovative flexi-
bulkhead in a few simple steps. This transforms one 
huge cabin into two big cabins. Yet another luxury: 
both aft cabins have their own bathroom.

JEDES BETT EIN HIMMELBETT.

3-KABINEN-VERSION
3-CABIN VERSION

3-KABINEN-VERSION "STYLE"
3-CABIN VERSION "STYLE"
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ANOTHER PLEASURE: OUR SERVICES.

AUCH DIE MACHEN FREUDE:  
 UNSERE SERVICES.

BAVARIA DEALERS
The possibility to acquire or examine the BAVARIA model of your 
dreams is never far away. There are BAVARIA dealers virtually all  
over the world, on almost every continent. This applies to our sailing  
yachts, motor yachts and catamarans. You will always encounter 
knowledgeable, friendly staff to help you discover yachting pleasure 
the BAVARIA way: www.bavariayachts.com/dealersearch

BAVARIA HÄNDLER

Die Möglichkeit, das von Ihnen gewünschte BAVARIA Modell zu  
erwerben bzw. zu begutachten, ist nie weit weg. BAVARIA Händler 
gibt es nahezu überall auf der Welt, auf fast jedem Kontinent.  
Sowohl für unsere Segelyachten, Motoryachten und Katamarane. 
Sie werden immer auf fachkundiges, freundliches Personal  
treffen, das Ihnen den BAVARIA Yachting-Spaß näherbringt:  
www.bavariayachts.com/haendlersuche

UNSER NEWSLETTER

Wir schaffen bewegende Momente und sind ständig in Bewegung. 
Erhalten Sie als Erster aktuelle Unternehmensneuigkeiten sowie  
Informationen über Modelleinführungen und Veranstaltungen  
von BAVARIA YACHTS – bequem und immer aktuell in Ihr Postfach.  
Melden Sie sich gleich auf unserer Webseite zum exklusiven  
E-Mail-Newsletter an: www.bavariayachts.com

OUR NEWSLETTER
We create moving moments and are always in motion. Be the first  
to receive our latest company news and information about new  
BAVARIA YACHTS models and events – conveniently delivered to your 
inbox. Register now at our website for our exclusive e-mail newsletter:  
www.bavariayachts.com
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EXPERIENCE THE PURE JOY OF YACHTING: YOUR BAVARIA DEALER IS LOOKING FORWARD TO YOUR VISIT.

ERLEBEN SIE PURE FREUDE AM YACHTING:
IHR BAVARIA HÄNDLER FREUT SICH AUF IHREN BESUCH.
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Bavaria Yachtbau GmbH
Bavariastraße 1
D-97232 Giebelstadt
Telefon +49 9334 942-0 
Telefax +49 9334 942-1160
 
www.bavariayachts.com 
info@bavariayachts.com

Die abgebildeten Yachten zeigen zum Teil Alternativdesigns oder aufpreispflichtige Sonderausstattungen. 
Angaben und Beschaffenheit basieren auf Konstruktionszeichnungen und können von der tatsächlichen 
Ausführung abweichen. Druckfehler, technische Änderungen und Irrtümer sind vorbehalten, Farbabweichungen 
sind drucktechnisch möglich. Gültig ab 01.08.2019. © BAVARIA 2019
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Some of the yachts depicted show alternative designs or optional extras that are available at extra cost.
Details and appearance are based on design drawings and may differ from the actual implementation.
Printing errors, technical changes and errors are reserved, printed colours may differ slightly from the  
actual colours. Applies as of 1 August 2019. © BAVARIA 2019


